Moving Visions Dance

Student Name: __

2014 Registration Form

Please fill out one form for each individual dancer

Circle One;: M F Birth Date:

Parent/Guardian Name:

Email:

Contact Numbers: Home: Cell;

Work:

Mailing Address:

City:

State: Zip Code:

What interested you in this program? []Curriculum [Location [Price [ISchedule Other:

PRICING TABLE

Registration Fee (non-refundable):

Single Class:

*Early Bird Rate:

*Sibling:

Additional Class(es):

Afterschool pick-up:

Afterschool activities:

Choreography class:

Afterschool pick-up & activities:
Afterschool pick-up & choreography class:

TOTAL DUE:

Afterschool pick-up, activities, & choreography class:

$30.00
$500.00
$475.00
$450.00
$400.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$125.00




Method of Payment (please circle): (Payment due on or before the first day of class)
Check (made out to Moving Visions) PayPal Cash (in person only)
You may email this form (2 Pages) to Ithomasdance@aol.com or print and mail it, along with your payment, to:

Moving Visions Studio
19 Murray Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10007



